
Parish of Fladbury, Hill & Moor, Wyre Piddle, Cropthorne & Charlton, 

together with Parish of Bishampton & Throckmorton 

CHURCH SERVICES  
APRIL & EASTER 

Sunday 6th April - PASSION SUNDAY  

 9:30 Bishampton  Morning Worship 

11:00 Fladbury   Holy Communion  followed by Five Alive Parish APCM 

 

Sunday 13th April - PALM SUNDAY 

 9:30 Charlton    Café Church in Old School Room 

11:00 Fladbury   Holy Communion with Passion narrative 

 

Monday 14th April  - HOLY WEEK 

19:00  Wyre Piddle  Meditation on The Lord’s Prayer & Night Prayer 

 

Tuesday 15th April - HOLY WEEK 

19:00  Fladbury   Stainer’s Crucifixion - a musical meditation on the 

     Passion with choir 

 

Wednesday 16th April - HOLY WEEK 

19:00  Wyre Piddle Meditation on The Lord’s Prayer & Night Prayer 

 

Thursday 17th April - MAUNDY THURSDAY 

19:00 Charlton   Supper & Holy Communion in Old School Room 

 

Friday 18th April - GOOD FRIDAY 

12:00 Fladbury  Good Friday Service 

 

Sunday 20th April - EASTER DAY 

9:30 Bishampton  Easter Day Communion 

9:30 Wyre Piddle  Easter Day Communion with activities for children 

11:00 Fladbury  Easter Day Communion with activities for children 

 

Monday 21st April - EASTER MONDAY 

11:00 Lower Moor  Easter Praise  
 

Sunday 27th April 
10:00 Fladbury  St George’s Day Celebration with Scouts 


